
 

 

 

2016 – 2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

LUTZ SCHOOL FOR WORK EXPERIENCE - YEAR ROUND 

 
 

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no students) Wednesday, August 24, 2016 

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no students) Thursday, August 25, 2016 

 

School Year Begins – Program Development Day (no students) Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

 

Classes Start:  All Day Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, September 9, 2016 

Opening Day Professional Development (no students) Friday, September 23, 2016 

 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, October 14, 2016 

 

Students Half Day – Staff Full Day / Records Monday, October 31, 2016 

 

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no students) Tuesday, November 8, 2016 

 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, November 11, 2016  

 

Thanksgiving Recess Begins Wednesday, November 23, 2016 

 Return to Work Monday, November 28, 2016 

 

Christmas Recess Begins: Friday, December 23, 2016 

 Return to Work Wednesday, January 4, 2017 

 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, January 6, 2017 

 

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no students) Monday, January 16, 2017 

 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, January 20, 2017 

 

Mid-Winter Recess Begins: Monday, February 20, 2017 

 Return to Work Wednesday, February 22, 2017 

 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, February 24, 2017 

Full School Day – Students & Staff Friday, March 24, 2017 

 

Spring Recess Begins: Monday, April 3, 2017 

 Return to Work Monday, April 10, 2017 

 
Memorial Day:  No School Monday, May 29, 2017 

 

Fourth of July Recess Begins      Monday, July 3, 2017 

 Return to Work       Monday, July 17, 2017 

 

Last Day of School: Students Half Day - Staff Full Day / Records  Thursday, August 17, 2017 

 

*Center Based Programs will conduct one evening parent/teacher conference (date to be determined) 
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